Page 1 of 8
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Specifications subject to change without notice AFLEX Series Compact rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
AFLEX SERIES
COMPACT

Requires FlexTool
Wireless Programmer
Ordering Guide Default: AFLEX-60W-1400-S-LA
TYPE MAX POWER OUTPUT CURRENT CASE STYLE DIMMING CURVE AUX POWER
(OPTION) 1Default Setting
Unless Specified
OtherwiseAFLEX — AFLEX 30 to 60W — 30 to 60W
Programmable 100 to 1400mA S — Side Feed (Std) L — Linear Curve (Std) A — 12V PS (Std)
AFLEX — AFLEX 30W — 30W 100-1400 — 100-1400mA S1 — Side Feed G — Logarithmic — Leave Blank For
No Aux Power40W — 40W (3-57VDC) D — Dual Feed L1 — Linear
50W — 50W A1 — 12V PS
60W — 60W
Pre-Programmed per
Chosen Specification
PROGRAMMABLE
PROGRAMMABLE
P/N: AFLEX-
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 4.95” (125.8mm)
WIDTH 2.53” (64.20mm)
HEIGHT 1.00” (25.4mm)
 125.80
65.78
25.40
65.78
25.40
 125.80
Dual Feed Side Feed
Constant Current Electronic
0-10V Dimmable Programmable LED Driver
4.95”
125.8mm
4.95”
125.8mm
2.53”
64.20mm
2.53”
64.20mm
1.00”
25.4mm
1.00”
25.4mm
AFLEX — W — 1400 — —
PROGRAMMABLE
AFLEX SERIES is also available in:
•	 AFLEX Linear
•	 JB SERIES
Refer to Magnitudeinc.com for more details.
2.53”
64.20mm
Page 2 of 8
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Specifications subject to change without notice AFLEX Series Compact rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
AFLEX SERIES
COMPACT
INPUT